附件1：
[bookmark: _GoBack]2020年怀化市直学校公开招聘分学段学科计划汇总表
	  学科

学段
	语文
	数学
	英语
	政治
	历史
	地
理
	物
理
	化
学
	生
物
	音
乐
	体
育
	美
术
	心理健康教育
	信息
技术
	学前
教育
	特殊教育
	合计

	高中
	5（岗位代码：001）
	
	2（岗位代码：002）
	1（岗位代码：003）
	1（岗位代码：004）
	2（岗位代码：005）
	4（岗位代码：006）
	
	1（岗位代码：007）
	
	
	
	1（岗位代码：008）
	
	
	
	17

	初中
	2（岗位代码：009）
	3（岗位代码：010）
	3（岗位代码：011）
	1（岗位代码：012）
	1（岗位代码：013）
	1（岗位代码：014）
	1（岗位代码：015）
	1（岗位代码：016）
	1（岗位代码：017）
	1（岗位代码：018）
	1（岗位代码：019）
	1（岗位代码：020）
	1（岗位代码：021）
	1（岗位代码：022）
	
	
	19

	小学
	11（岗位代码：023）
	4（岗位代码：024）
	1（岗位代码：025）
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1（岗位代码：026）
	2（岗位代码：027）
	1（岗位代码：028）
	
	1（岗位代码：029）
	
	
	21

	幼儿园
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11（岗位代码：030）
	
	11

	特殊
学校
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1（岗位代码：031）
	
	
	
	1（岗位代码：032）
	
	2（岗位代码：033）
	4

	合计
	18
	7
	6
	2
	2
	3
	5
	1
	2
	3
	3
	2
	2
	3
	11
	2
	72




